BOnomil

f>FRABO

5

S5EU100

Pinza per raccordi metallici.

Specifiche tecniche

COSTRUTTORE
NOVOPRESS
NOVOPRESS
NOVOPRESS
NOVOPRESS
NOVOPRESS
NOVOPRESS

PRESSATRICE

ECO/ACO 201/202/203/203XL
ECO/ACO 201/202/203/203XL
ECO/ACO 201/202/203/203XL
ECO/ACO 201/202/203/203xL
ECO/ACO 201/202/203/203XL
ECO/ACO 201/202/203/203XL

PROFILO

< <K < < < <

MISURA
12
15
18
22
28
35

BOX

CODICE

5EU10012
5EU10015
5EU10018
5EU10022
5EU10028
5EU10035
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